
Each Plate is served with a Fruit and a Vegetable

Vegetarian Plates are available upon request

Monday 4-Sep Closed

Tuesday 5-Sep Fish sticks 

Wednesday 6-Sep Mac and cheese

Thursday 7-Sep Bean and cheese

Friday 8-Sep Sandwich chips veggie fruit

Monday 11-Sep Fish sticks

Tuesday 12-Sep Eggs

Wednesday 13-Sep Cheese & Bean Quesadillas, Vegetable, Fruit

Thursday 14-Sep Corn dogs

Friday 15-Sep PB& J, Chips, Vegetable, Fruit

Monday 18-Sep Pizza rolls

Tuesday 19-Sep Fish Sticks, Fries, Vegetable, Fruit

Wednesday 20-Sep Quiche, Vegetable, Fruit

Thursday 21-Sep Chicken nuggets 

Friday 22-Sep Turkey Sandwiches, Chips, Fruit, Vegetables

Monday 25-Sep Pizza, Vegetables, Fruit

Tuesday 26-Sep Taquitos, Vegetable, Fruit

Wednesday 27-Sep Lasagna, Garlic Bread, Vegetable, Fruit

Thursday 28-Sep Eggs

Friday 29-Sep Grilled Cheese, Chips, Vegetable, Fruit


